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Drink responsibly.
Party irresponsibly.



SNACKS
-0 R
SMILE



SNACKS
Cold but fire

Meat feast 70g 450P
pastrami, parma, bacon, pepperoni,
gherkins, mustard sauce, borodino
croutons

Favorite fish 90g 670P
lightly salted trout, capers,

lemon juice

Delicious cheeses 90g 570P

brie, parmesan, blue cheese, mixed nuts
and berry sauce

That's how olives 480P

should be 100g

giant olives marinated in orange juice with

rosemary

Pickled vegetables 200g 310P
cucumbers, squash, mushrooms, onion

Spicy nuts 90g 310P
walnuts, hazelnuts, peanuts, cashews,
pretzels and spices

All prices are in rubles and include 20% VAT

Hot goodies

Chicken strips 1509 410P
with cheese sauce and spices

Spicy ribs 250g 650P
pork ribs with hot sauce

and spices

Crispy shrimp 160g 610P

in coconut breading and sweet chili sauce
with fresh herbs

Very tasty

quesadilla

with grilled chicken 210g 450P
with grilled beef 210g 490P
with grilled vegetables 210g 410P
Baked camembert 175¢g 730P
with berry sauce and

rosemary baguette croutons

Sweet little things
Homemade truffles with 250P
dark chocolate 65g

Homemade truffles with 250P
white chocolate 65g

Lemon macarons 75g 250°

Description of our dishes does not include all ingredients. If you are allergic to certain foods, please let us know.



DRINKING
HAPPY
THOUGHTS



LET TH
6G0q
ROLL

FAVORITE
COCKTAILS

from bar professionals

Martini fiero&tonic 180 ml
an alternative to the classics

Okhard Cola 180 ml

spice and audacity

Mai Tai 100 ml

rest under the palm tree
Whiskey sour 100 ml
shake and mix
Americano 60 ml

strictly and clearly

Dry martini 70 ml
without changing traditions

All prices are in rubles and include 20% VAT

680P

690P

490P

680P

420P

380P

COCKTAILS

Unforgettable
Negroni 90 ml

Italian aperitif from Count Negroni

Spritz 150 ml

new age venetian cocktail

Old fashion 65 ml

gentleman's drink from Kentucky

Long Island ice tea 130 ml
"strong" tea from Prohibition times

Cuba libre 180 ml

free spanish coca cola

Mojito 200 ml

duplicate mint julep from Cuba

Dark and Storm 160 ml

from a racer sailing from Bermuda

Immediate
classic

Black Russian 70 ml
ancestor of coffee cocktails

Bloody Mary 150 ml

spicy snapper

Moscow Mule 175 ml
Trojan horse of American culture

Bellini 150 ml

artistic bohemia cocktail
Cosmopolitan 100 ml

thanks for the popularity of the series

French 75 120 ml

high precision punch
Margarita 85 ml

possibly the first tequila cocktail

Mimosa 150 ml
brunch cocktail

Tequila Sunrise 150 ml
rising Sun

Description of our dishes does not include all ingredients. If you are allergic to certain foods, please let us know.

690P

720P

580P

690P

690P

610P

650P

350P

690P

350P

550P

350P

610P

710P

350P

610P






RUM
served 50 ml

Captain Morgan light 650P
Oakheart spicy 550P
Captain Morgan dark 700
TEQUILA
served 50 ml
Rio Grande silver 570
Rio Grande gold 680P
SPI RITS Sauza silver 950P
Sauza gold 1100P
VODKA
served o0 ml GIN
Russian standard 310p served 00 ml
Finlandia classic 550P Sweet Poizon 580P
Beluga noble 630P Barrister 340P
Gray Goose 1150P Barrister pink 340P

Bar edition 290P Normindia 1200P

All prices are in rubles and include 20% VAT
Description of our dishes does not include all ingredients. If you are allergic to certain foods, please let us know.



AND
DECISION
OF PROBLEMS



SPIRITS

WHISKEY
served 50 ml

Single malt

Samuel Gelstons Single
Malt

Auchentoshan American
Oak

Blended

Teachers Highland Cream
William Lawsons

Dewars White lable
Dewars 8

Pogues

BOURBON
served b0 ml

Makers Mark

LIQUORS
served 50 ml

Onegin Gourmet blackcurrant
Onegin Gourmet dried apricots

Onegin Gourmet chokeberry

Onegin Gourmet cherry

All prices are in rubles and include 20% VAT

870P

1250P

690P
450P
550P
690P
800P

1380P

680P

680P

680P

680P

COGNAC&BRANDY
served 50 ml

Conference 5*
Conference 7*

Remy Martin VSOP

Remy Martin X0

Brandy Dugladze Majestic

Vartsikhe
5 years old

LIQUORS
served 50 ml

Baileys
Beluga hunting berry
Jagermeister

Limoncello

VERMOUTH
served 50 ml

Martini bianco
Martini extra dry

Martini rosso

Martini fiero

Description of our dishes does not include all ingredients. If you are allergic to certain foods, please let us know.

680P
850P
1400P
2700P
490P

680P
680P
790P
380P

380P
380P

380P
380P



WORKING
FROM NINE
TOWINE



RED
WINE

OLD WORLD

Le Grand Noir pinot noir

France
750P
150ml

Dos Caprichos tinto
Spain

450P
150ml
Hans Baer pinot noir
Germany
770
150mn
Col Di Sasso
Italy
Chianti
Italy

Primasole Primitivo
Italy

Montan San Emilion
France

Proximo
Spain

Zweigelt merlot classic
Austria

All prices are in rubles and include 20% VAT
Description of our dishes does not include all ingredients. If you are allergic to certain foods, please let us know.

3750P
750ml

2250P
750ml

3850P
750Mn

5500P
750ml

3900P
750ml

4300P
750ml

6700P
750ml

58009
750ml

58009
750ml

NEW WORLD
Sellar cabernet sauvignon
Chile
620P 31009
150ml 750ml
Carolina Reserva carmenere
Chile
4500P
750ml
Lakki shiraz
Australia
3100P
750ml
La Linda malbec
Argentina
4200P
750ml
La Capra pinotage
South Africa
5500P
750ml
Shumrinka Semisam
Russia
2900P
750ml
Le Grand Noir rose
France
3900P
750ml



WHITE
WINE

OLD WORLD
Le Grand Noir chardonnay
France
750P
150ml
Dos Caprichos blanco
Spain
450P
150ml
Hans Baer riesling
Germany
770P
150ml
Pfefferer
Italy

Priara pinot grigio
Italy

Petit Chablis

France

Marques di Riscal verdejo
Spain

Griiner Veltliner classic
Austria

All prices are in rubles and include 20% VAT

3750P
750ml

2250P
750ml

3850P
750ml

6700P
750ml

5800P
750ml

9900P
750ml

58009
750ml

58009
750ml

NEW WORLD

Sellar chardonnay
Chile
620P 3100P
150ml 750ml
Carolina Reserva sauvignon
Chile
4500P
750ml
Paddle Creek sauvignon blanc
New Zealand
5700P
750ml
La Linda torrontes
Argentina
4200P
750ml
La Capra chenin blanc
South Africa
5500P
750ml
Shumrinka Semisam
Poccus
2900P
750ml
Prosecco Spumante brut
Casa Defra
850P 4250P
150ml 750ml
Martini Asti
Martini
1240P 62009
150ml 750ml
Prosecco Giall'oro
Ruggeri
6500P
750ml
Cava Castell Llord
Castell Llord
3800P
750ml

Description of our dishes does not include all ingredients. If you are allergic to certain foods, please let us know.



TO BEER
OR NOT
TO BEER



BEER

Draft

Slot Weissbier

light 450P
unfiltered 300ml
Bavaria Premium

light 520P
filtered 300ml
Siberian crown

light 380°P
filtered 300ml
Bottled

Zhiguli bar

light filtered

Zhiguli IPA

light unfiltered

Zhiguli Bar Velvet
dark filtered

Oettinger Weiss
light unfiltered

Lowenbrau original
light filtered

Lowenbrau Dunkel
dark filtered

Fax Premium
light filtered

All prices are in rubles and include 20% VAT
Description of our dishes does not include all ingredients. If you are allergic to certain foods, please let us know.

680P
500ml

740P
500ml

640P
500ml

340P
450ml

370P
450ml

340P
450ml

420P
450ml

630P
450ml

710P
450ml

380P
450ml

Bottled

Teddy bear under a cherry

cherry ale 500P
450ml

Jagoda

apple cider 500P
450ml

Chocolate stout

dessert stout 500P
450ml

Bavaria 0%

nonalcoholic beer 450P

450ml



LIFE
HAPPENS,
COFFEE
HELPS



SOFT DRINKS

JUICES

Juices in assortment
apple, orange, peach, tomato,
pineapple

Fresh juices
orange, grapefruit

SOFTIES
CoolCola
Streat

Fancy
Evervess tonic

Evervess ginger
Red Bull

LEMONADES

Chernogolovka
estragon
Chernogolovka
duchesse
Volchok

mango-coconut
Volchok

watermelon
Volchok
grapefruit-hibiscus

200ml 330P

1ooml 175P

330ml 310P
330ml 310P
330ml 310P
330ml 480P
330ml 480P
250ml 550P

330ml 310P

330ml 310P

450ml 360P

450ml 360P

450ml 360P

All prices are in rubles and include 20% VAT
Description of our dishes does not include all ingredients. If you are allergic to certain foods, please let us know.

WATER

Still water

275ml 340P 850ml 510P

Sparkling water

275ml 290P 850ml 510P

Mineral water

COFFEE AND
COFFEE DRINKS

250ml| 580P

Espresso 3oml 150P
Double espresso 6oml 300P
Americano 150ml 250P
Cappuccino 250ml 300P
Latte 280ml 350P
Raf coffee 280ml 490P
Flat white 250ml 350P
Hot chocolate 300ml 450P
TEA

AND TEA DRINKS

Black 4ooml 410P
classical

Earl Gray 4ooml 410P
Black with thyme 4ooml 410P
Green 4ooml 410P
classical

Green with jasmine 4ooml 410P
Green with mint 4ooml 410P
Green with houstonia 4o00ml 410P
Red berries 4ooml 410P



ALL PRICES ARE IN RUBLES AND INCLUDE 20% VAT
DESCRIPTION OF OUR DISHES DOES NOT INCLUDE ALL

INGREDIENTS. IF YOU ARE ALLERGIC TO CERTAIN FOODS,
PLEASE LET US KNOW.

THIS PRINTED MATTER IS AN ADVERTISING MATERIAL, THE
PRICE LIST IS ON THE INFORMATION STAND.



